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Join us in a journey 
to a world of 
dazzling variety,
fascinating colors 
and unforgettable 
impressions!

welcome to the world of Sattler fabricS!
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lumera 3delements lumera

Quality

elements

Quality

lumera 3d

Quality

lumera

awnings from 
solution-dyed branded 
acrylic ensure quality 
in every fiber.

solution-dyed means that the pigment is already add- 

ed to the yarn during the manufacturing process. 

therefore „bleaching“ is never an issue for sattler 

fabrics. and since acrylic yarn is resistant to 

uv withouth having to add any chemical subs-

tances, your awning will last for many years and 

maintain its stability! moreover, with texgard, 

sattler‘s exclusive finish, water pearls off the 

surface and dirt does not adhere to it. this finish 

acts as a protection shield on the fabric. 

in our elements range, textured acrylic 

yarns are woven together. this creates a unique 

textile character. 

sattler exclusively uses solution-dyed premium acrylic for its awning fabrics. this insures your patio will 

remain protected and cool for many years, provided the awning is properly installed and maintained.

 

100 % Premium acrylic is built into every sattler quality

innovation 
made by sattler – 
the PalPable different
awning fabric.

we were the first to introduce a compact awning wea-

ve into the market with a structure which is perceptib-

le by touch. for the fabrics of our lumera 3d line we 

do not only use the brilliant cba yarn in 

the weft – as in lumera – but additionaly 

combine it with the textured staple yarn 

in the warp. this results in unique haptics 

and visual appearance:

•	 remarkable tactile structures

•	 impressive effects due to the  

special light action

•	 improved dirt and water  

repellency properties

dessins out of this 

quality can be recog-

nized by this button:

the three best 
answers to quality 
related queStionS.

awning fabrics from 
cba yarn – a real  
high-tex Product.

we have managed to make awning fabrics more bril- 

liant by using a smooth and bright acrylic yarn: 

cba = clean brilliant acrylic. what does this actually 

mean for the awning fabrics of our lumera quality? 

•	 the use of this yarn results in a smoother  

and denser surface, which improves the 

self-cleaning effect.

•	 colors shine even more intensive and clear.

•	 the textile character remains the same.

lumera is unique – these awning  

fabrics are only available at sattler! 

when choosing your fabrics, check 

for the cba-button! 

qualities

66 % aCryLIC

sTapLE fIbEr

33 % aCryLIC

sTapLE fIbEr

33 % Cba

66 % Cba

100 % aCryLIC

sTapLE fIbEr

w
o

r
l

d
 o

f
 S

a
t

t
l

e
r

5
4

 |
q

u
a

li
ti

e
s



sattler offers 
premium quality 
in every fiber.

high-tex is not only a promise, 
but a fact that can be sensed in 
every meter of our fabrics.

our premium awning fabrics are made from 100 % 

solution-dyed branded acrylic. this guarantees top-level 

functionality, outstanding uv protection and an amazing 

textile feel. colors resist fading, and fabrics will not break 

down even after years of exposure to the sun. 

moreover, in our lumera and lumera 3d qualities, we use 

cba-yarn; a fiber exclusively developed for sattler. ‘clean 

brilliant acrylic’ stands for a smooth, brilliant acrylic yarn, 

which makes it easier to remove dirt and water and makes 

colors shine brighter. 

material

other qualities
yarn-dyed fiber

pigments penetrate just the outer 
surface of the fabric; thus these 
fabrics fade over time.

sattler qualities:
Solution-dyed acrylic

color pigments are infused  
all the way to the core of  
the fiber. 

cba

the special anti-aging 
program for 
laSting beauty. 

our fabrics as 
role model.

sense of responsibility is what counts. therefore, certifica-

tion according to international quality management system 

standards such as iso 9001 and ÖKo-tex® standard 100 

are a must to us. the development and manufacturing of 

our awning fabrics are in compliance with all established 

standards required to ensure the quality of our products. 

furthermore, our products fulfill all requirements of the 

reach regulation, which means that all chemicals we use 

meet the most demanding criteria of the european union. 

optimum cleaning: 

prolong the life of your awning by cleaning it properly with a 

soft brush, a mild soap solution and some water. do not roll 

up your awning when wet. by following these instructions 

you will enjoy your sattler awning for many years. 

texgard finish

texgard eaSy clean: high quality 
and long lasting protection for 
your awning fabric.

at sattler, every single fiber is carefully covered with a pro-

tective coating. our proprietary impregnation prevents the 

permeation by water, humidity and dirt, thus supporting 

the self-cleaning effect. dirt pearls roll down the surface 

like water drops on leaves. 

textiles by sattler distinguish 
themselves through:

•	 an outstanding dirt and fungus-repellence 

•	 high water repellence

•	 very good rolling behavior 

•	 excelent textile feeling

•	 brilliant and durable colors 

your benefits:

•	 colors remain bright and luminous for 

many years 

•	 high uv fastness protecting the colors 

from fading as well as fabric degradation. 

•	 outstanding water, dirt and fungus  

repellency

•	 best weather-proof outdoor fiber

color: the 
difference lies 
beneath the Surface.
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these shades 
blend with  
the environment.

premium shades with  
energy SavingS effect. 

all our designs are measured according to the amount 

of heat and light energy that passes through the fabric. 

awning fabrics filter at least 70 % of the heat gain. this 

shows that awnings substantially contribute to saving 

energy reducing the need for air conditioning.

for sattler, environmental 
Protection is a principle we 
follow every day.

the certification according to the iso 14001 environmen-

tal management system norm is a voluntary commitment 

made by sattler aimed at achieving a balance between 

ecological and economic objectives.

the continuous development of our environmental aware-

ness is an integral component of our joint responsibility. 

therefore, we supervise and optimize the environmental 

impact of our manufacturing process.

this is how we contribute towards leaving a healthy planet 

for future generations.

environmental & energy

it is all about design
and Protection
for your SKin.

what many of us ignore: we are also exposed to uv rays, 

which are harmful to our skin, even in the shade. this is 

why it is particularly important for sattler that our fabrics 

undergo the most rigorous tests. 

our fabrics are tested according to the uv Standard 

801. this testing method does not only consider the fa-

bric when new, but also how the fabric behaves under 

different weather conditions. this means the fabrics are 

exposed to extreme conditions (e. g. extreme exposure to 

the sun and weather). this helps to determine if the fabric 

keeps its durability promise over the years. 

this is the only way to ensure that the fabric you choose 

will meet your demands.

sattler fabrics reduce  
uv Penetration by uP to 99 %.

how much protection do we offer?

uv 80 = blocks 98,75 % of uv radiation

uv 40 = blocks 97.5 % of uv radiation

uv protection

the indicated uv-protection factor is guaranteed in accordance to the most demanding 
measurement procedures worldwide: simulation of real situations under extrem weather 
conditions, such as the simulation of the intensity of the australian sun. source: hohen-
stein institute.

some of the actions we taKe:
•	 production of our awning fabrics uses only clean energy 

(co2 neutral) 

•	 we use our own capacitors and compressors to heat our 

facilities 

•	 we optimize our washing and impregnation processes in 

terms of energy consumption

uv protection in comparison uv- or sun protecti-
on factor

light cotton clothes (according to uv standard 801) aprox. 2 - 10

sunscreen when used properly (spf) 0 - 30

shadow under a tree aprox. 5 - 15

shadow under a parasol (without spec. uv-protection) aprox. 2 - 15

sattler sun protection textiles 40 - 80
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bring the world of sattler fabrics to your 

home and create your very own “feel-good 

atmosphere”. Join us in a journey to the most 

inspiring spots on earth and choose the 

most beautiful designs in premium quality! 

we are surrounded by 
light and color; both 
have an impact on our 
life and well-being. 

the world 
of sattler.
overview 
of the 
collection

we deliver the best 
quality and the best 
deciSion maKing tool. 

to optimize the selection of your awning fabrics, you 

can choose among different outdoor scenes and see 

them already installed. this will let you see how the 

awning will look with the fabric you have selected.  

once you have made your decision, you can use the on line 

tool to print out the selection information to share with your 

dealer/retailor. 

with just four simple steps, you can relax, enjoy, compare, 

select and send your enquiry. 

design selector

“sattler design-selector” 
helps you to maKe a faSt and 
convenient pre-selection 
of your favorite designs. 

2

3

1 filter according to color, collec-
tion or sample. choose favorite 
fabric.

choose an outdoor scene, 
and view your selection on the 
awning. 

print the technical data sheet of 
the selected articles...

4 ... or save as a pdf to email direc-
tly to your dealer.

�

�

�

�

elements stripes red

elements solids

elements blocKstripes

elements stripes yellow

elements urban design

lumera solids

lumera stripes

lumera 3d surface

lumera landscape

elements stripes orange

www.world-of-sattler.com " design selector

elements stripes blue

elements stripes green

elements stripes brown

elements stripes grey
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awnings designs by 
sattler are SnaPShotS 
of our world. 

the color worlds we perceive in our living spaces are 

influeced by light, climate, landscape and culture. the 

color climate of a region is decisive for our well-being. 

sattler reproduces these living spaces in their designs 

and takes them particularly into consideration when 

creating the country collections, which focuses on the 

needs of our consumers. 

regional design

created in collaboration with dr. leonhard oberascher 
(design- and color psychologist)

landscape moods

region specific
color resonances define the basic colors.

we thinK globally
and act locally 
in the full sense of 
the words. 

1

2

»shadows from 
my region« our desings emerge 

out of this.3
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with lumera 3d surface we immerse into the world of the 3-dimen-
sional sattler fabrics. materials, that we are usually not really aware of, 
acquire a new meaning in the designs of this quality in terms of structure 
and color. 

lumera 3d Surface – 
fascinating structures 
quotidian surfaces.

385 101 Halit uv 30 385 201 BRaSS uv 80385 110 CHalK uv 40

385 803 CHROME uv 80 385 811 SiliCatE uv 60385 810 MaRBlE uv 80

385 820 GRaNitE uv 80 385 910 BaSalt uv 80385 901 SlatE uv 80

385 210 BRONZE uv 80

385 802 ZiNC uv 80

385 220 WiSMutH uv 80 385 301 auRuM uv 80

385 320 WOlFRaM uv 80 385 710 PyRit uv 80

quality

lumera 3d

cba

nature provides us with 
everything we need. alSo 
with ideaS for new deSignS. 

when we spend time under an awning, we are also 

spending time in the nature and we want to absorbe as 

much of it as possible. the desings of our lumera 3d 

quality make this happen. with these designs you 

can feel the structures and the textile character as 

you enjoy the colors that reproduce the surfaces of 

the countryside and urban areas. by using yarns with 

different surface properties we are able to create a 

3d effect, not only visually but also in terms of haptic 

qualities. 

surface

lumera 3d
surface

lumera 3d
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landscape

quality

lumera

cba

no light, no color
with lumera 
colors shine 
in a different light. 

we are surrounded by light day and night. be it radi-

ant sunshine, moonlight or the manifold colors of the 

artificial ilumination in the cities and in the country-

side. the particularly smooth surface of the fabrics 

that form part of the lumera quality provide the co-

lors with a special brightness, that is then reflected 

in the designs.

uv 80

landscapes with diverse surfaces, varied vegetation influenced by light 
moods were source of inspiration to these designs. each awning fab-
ric represents a color hue that interprets different areas in an abstract  
way. 

lumera landScaPe – 
natural, elegant designs, 
that subtly enrich the 
architecture.

lumera
landscape

lumera

338 655 ladaKH uv 80

338 638 SavaNNaH uv 80

338 640 NaMiB uv 80 338 639 SaHaRa uv 80

338 641 aRCtiC uv 80

338 643 CliFFS uv 80

338 642 GREENlaNd uv 80

338 657 ROSOPSida uv 80

338 659 PaZiFiK uv 80

338 658 GOBi uv 80

338 644 FjORd uv 80

338 656 CHOtt uv 60

338 660 taiGa uv 80

338 665 vulCaNO uv 80

338 662 BEaCH uv 60

338 667 GOldEN CROPS uv 80
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landscape mini

338 201 uv 60 338 207 uv 60338 203 uv 60

338 301 uv 60 338 421 uv 80338 321 uv 80

338 605 uv 80 338 702 uv 60

338 723 uv 80

338 803 uv 60

338 612 uv 80

338 722 uv 80

338 802 uv 80

338 721 uv 40

338 801 uv 80

338 805 uv 80

stripes

what makes lumera stripes so special? the brightness of the colors, 
that shine even more intensely due to the cba-fiber. with their delicate 
and modern stripes, these designs enrich and complement our lumera 
quality. 

lumera StriPeS – 
luminance in 
a clean format.

let‘s take a closer look to the landscape in our surroundings; we will re-
cognize unique structures that significantly shape the environment. these 
structures find their analogy in the landscape mini designs, which ex-
tend and complement the landscape line.

lumera landScaPe mini –
delicate stripes give 
the awning a new
elegant appearance. 

lumera
landscape

mini

lumera

lumera
stripes

lumera

338 620 SaNd uv 80

338 622 FOSSil uv 80

338 621 GRavEl uv 80

338 623 lava uv 80

338 625 MOSS uv 80

338 624 CORN uv 80

338 626 iCE uv 80

338 627 Clay uv 80
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338 712 BaRitE uv 80

solids

solids

338 001 RuBy uv 80

338 136 HEMatitE uv 80

338 011 SaPPHiRE uv 80

338 154 ONyx uv 80

338 003 SulPHuR uv 80

338 144 alaBaStER uv 40

338 020 dOlOMit uv 80 338 305 aMBER uv 80

338 398 SlatE uv 80

338 033 aRaGONit uv 80

338 362 EMERald uv 80 338 507 tOPaZ uv 80

338 028 aCtiNOlitE uv 80

338 306 tiGEREyE uv 80

338 406 GRaNat uv 80

338 038 BRaSiliaNtEw uv 80

338 813 GalENitE uv 80

338 089 PERidOt uv 80

338 609 NEPHRitE uv 80

338 711 MaGNESitE uv 80338 710 aluNit uv 60

338 714 BiOdit uv 80

338 713 BRONZit uv 80

338 715 MaltESit uv 80

338 809 SilvER uv 60

338 812 CalCitE uv 80

338 808 BERyl uv 80

338 811 CHalCEdON uv 80

338 910 CRyStal uv 40

338 810 aPatitE uv 80

338 814 COPal uv 60

lumera
solids

lumera
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the basis of our creations: 
Premium-acrylic fabricS
in outStanding quality and 
toP deSignS. 

be it in the city, in the countryside or somewhere be-

tween both - everybody finds a suitable design in our 

elements quality. we base our knowledge in co-

lor studies and know what you need and what suits 

you well. the modern textures of our urban line. the 

design, the modern stripes in the most various color 

shades and the subtle structured solid fabrics com-

plement and round your awning as they turn it into a 

piece of jewelry. 

quality

elements

I00 %
PREMIUM
ACRYLIC

be it buildings, the sky , green areas or lights – in cities our sight is 
captured by surfaces in the most various colors and structures, we have 
caputured these surfaces in our designs permanently for you. 

ElEMENtS urban deSign – 
go for an urban walK-
through this quality. 

urban design park

320 956 uv 80320 928 uv 80

320 976 320 992uv 80 uv 80

in our surroundings, between buildings, in 
open spaces , we discover parks in pleasant 
color compositions. 

when we look upwards, we perceive the sky 
with ist various shades. 

urban design sky

320 955 uv 80320 926 uv 80

320 975 uv 80

urban
design

elements
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uv 40

uv 80

during the day, our environment is lit by the 
sun and in the evening and at night the eve-
ning sky and artificial ilumination of the city 
light up the environment. 

urban design lights

320 931

320 973

uv 60

uv 60

320 930

320 957

uv 60

uv 60

320 932 320 953uv 60 uv 60

320 978 uv 60 320 991 uv 80320 990 uv 60

315 105 315 167uv 40315 052 uv 40

315 170 315 222 315 347uv 40 uv 60

blocKstripes

urban design wall

320 925 uv 80

when we look around us within the urban 
spaces we see walls and building façades 
with diverse surface compositions. 

320 954

320 993

uv 80

320 923 uv 80

320 937 uv 80

320 974

320 994

uv 80

uv 80

uv 80

315 422 315 550uv 40 uv 80315 420 uv 40

315 602

315 711

315 704 315 710uv 40

uv 40

uv 40 uv 40

blocK-
stripes
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elements
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320 183 uv 80

320 249 uv 40

320 251 320 254uv 80 uv 60

320 212 320 227uv 80 uv 40

stripes yellow

320 180 uv 80

320 381 uv 80

30a 700 uv 80 30a 778 uv 80

320 678 uv 80 320 692 uv 80

320 305 uv 80 320 330 uv 80

stripes orange

320 255 uv 60

364 053 uv 60

30a 554 uv 40 30a 774 uv 40

320 452 320 679uv 80 uv 60

stripes red

320 118 uv 60 320 309 uv 80320 186 uv 40

320 408 uv 60 320 833 uv 80320 434 uv 80

red
route

yellow
route

orange
route

elements
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stripes blue

stripes green

320 190 uv 60

320 054 uv 60

320 235 uv 80

320 671 uv 80

320 234 uv 60

320 627 uv 80

320 556 uv 80 320 573 uv 80320 566 uv 80

320 574 uv 80

320 672 uv 80

320 b70 uv 40

364 598 uv 80

blue
route

green
route

elements

uv 80

uv 80

brown
route

grey
route

stripes brown

320 707 uv 80 320 711 uv 80320 710 uv 80

320 715 uv 80

stripes grey

30a 734 uv 40 320 820 uv 40320 812 uv 80

320 836 320 838uv 80320 826 uv 80

320 839 320 846 320 848uv 80 uv 80

elements
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314 471 uv 60

solids

but solids are not all the same. be it mottled tones or colors with delicate 
accents or with subtle textures, the current color range of our elements 
solids quality is a creation we can be proud of. for all colors of the nature 
can be found in our fabrics in the most varied way.

elements SolidS –
simple monocrome tones 
were yesterday, today, 
structures prevail. 

314 580 uv 40

314 010 uv 40 314 910 uv 40

314 723 uv 40

314 018 uv 40

314 223 uv 60314 325 uv 60 314 830 uv 60

solids

314 364 uv 80

314 013 uv 80314 153 uv 80

314 051 uv 80

314 402 uv 80

314 154 uv 80

314 344 uv 60

314 546 uv 80

314 414 uv 80

314 030 uv 60

314 028 uv 80

314 941 uv 80

314 638 uv 80

314 763 uv 80

314 006 uv 80

314 011 uv 80

314 143 uv 80

314 016 uv 80
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solids

314 403 uv 80

314 396 uv 80

314 038 uv 80

314 062 uv 80

314 072 uv 80314 083 uv 80

314 033 uv 40

314 070 uv 80

314 060 uv 80

314 080 uv 80

314 085 uv 80

314050 uv 80

314 071 uv 80

314 061 uv 80

314 081 uv 80

314 020 uv 80

314 362 uv 80

314 398 uv 80

314 851 uv 80

314 e67 uv 60314 814 uv 80

314 917 uv 80

314 919 uv 80314 921 uv 80

314 819 uv 80

314 624 uv 80

314 004 uv 80
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solids

314 947 uv 60314 583 uv 60

314 610 uv 80

314 724 uv 60

314 001 uv 80

314 007 uv 80 314 002 uv 80

314 005 uv 80

314 003 uv 80

314 045 uv 80

314 034 uv 80

314 031 uv 80

314 032 uv 80

314 395 uv 80

314 397 uv 80

314 022 uv 80314 347 uv 80

314 014 uv 80
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special solutions
for proJects and 
special requirments – 
ProjectS collection.

available upon request.

collection 
ProjectS  

elements 
all weather

elements all weather 
special requirements need 
special awning fabrics.

no matter what your plans are. all weather shields 

you effectively from sun and rain with is special coat- 

ing. make the best of your leisure time! regardless of 

the weather.

discover the optimum quality 
for your proJects and designs 
in our proJects collection.

be it fire safety standards or special wheather re-

sistance values. withoud doubt, you will find in this 

collection the right fabric for the requirements of your 

proJects in the public domain. 

www.sattler-projects.com

discover
the fascinating and
manifold 
world of Sattler.

collection 
ProjectS  

pergola 
opaque 

ELEMENTS
ALL WEATHER

www.sattler-elements.com www.sattler-projects.com

PERGOLA 
OPAQUE

perfect quality 
for diverse 
applications.

be it pergola, basket awnings or awnings, the doub-

le-sided coating on this fabric is not only highly fun-

gus and dirt repellent but is also available in delicate 

matching colors and embossing either on one or on 

both sides. 
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collection 
ProjectS  

sunprint

www.sattler-projects.com

SUNPRINT

printalbe awnings
for an individual 
design. 

this material is not only suitable for commercial pur-

poses, but also for creative solutions in the private 

sector. you can design your very own creation for di-

gital printing. you will ensure the wow effect and will 

be the ultimate eye-catcher. 

available upon request.

collection 
ProjectS  

reflect

collection 
ProjectS 

reflect air

www.sattler-projects.com
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REFLECT REFLECT AIR

www.sattler-projects.com
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for a shining 
appearance.

modern color combinations coated with glitter par-

ticles create special reflectance values for a sustain-

able energy efficiency in your sun protection projects. 

sun protection with 
transparency.

be it for pergola, for lateral elements of conservato-

ry awnings or used in horizontal constructions – re-

flect air does not only stand out with its beautiful 

colors and shiny surface: reflect air opens your 

view to the outside. 

individual
solutions for 
SPecific 
enquirieS.

collection 
ProjectS  

firemaster

www.sattler-projects.com
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FIREMASTER

fire retardant – 
everywhere, where 
required.

firemaster is particularly suitable for applications 

where stringent fire safety standards must be fulfil-

led, without having to renounce to modern colors or 

delicate textures. 
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collection  
nautex

fabrics for 
boat covers

collection 
twilight

privacy, glare and 
sun protection

5 DIN EN ISO 105-B04
class/5

www.sattler-nautex.com

yachtmaster 354 /  Acryl

PROTECTS VALUES
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Baumpersenning
Furling Sail Cover

Lazy Bag
Copertone per albero

Funda botavara

Applications 

Technical Data 

Technische Daten / Donées Techniques / 
Specifiche Tecniche / Datos Técnicos

0,63 mm

150 cm

einseitig Acrylat / acrylate on one side / 
acrylate sur une face / acrilato su un lato / 
acrilato en un lado

TEchNIcAl DATA 

> 900 mm EN 20 811

5
AATcc 118

class/5

100 EN 24 920
class/100

Kette/warp/châin/ordito/urdimbre: 
170 daN/5 cm

Schuss/weft/trame/trama/trama:
105 daN/5 cm

DIN EN
ISO 13934-1

Kette/warp/châin/ordito/urdimbre: 
max. 35 %
Schuss/weft/trame/trama/trama:
max. 28 %

DIN EN
ISO 13934-1

DIN 60 001PAN

340 g/m2 DIN EN 12127

hinweis: Änderungen, die dem technischen Fortschritt dienen, behalten wir 
uns vor. Werte ohne Toleranzangaben sind Nennwerte mit einer Toleranz von 
±5 %. Die Angaben entsprechen unserem heutigen Kenntnisstand und sollen 
ohne rechtsverbindlichkeit informieren. Für andere Einsatzzwecke ist die Zu-
stimmung der SUN-TEX Gmbh einzuholen. Ohne die Zustimmungserklärung 
der SUN-TEX Gmbh wird für andere als die angegebene Anwendung(en) keine 
Haftung übernommen. • Note: Subject to change in view of technical upgrades. 
Values indicated without tolerance levels are nominal values with a tolerance of 
±5%. All data presented here is given to the best of our current knowledge for 
guidance purposes and is not legally binding. SUN-TEX Gmbh must consent to 
uses other than specified. Without written consent of SUN-TEX Gmbh for usa-
ges other than the here specified no liably will be granted. • Note: Sous réserve 
de modifications techniques. les données indiquées sans tolérance s‘entendent 
comme valeurs nominales avec une tolérance de +/- 5 %. Elles correspondent à 
notre niveau actuel de connaissances techniques et se veulent uniquement in-
formatives, sans aucune portée juridique. En cas d‘autres utilisations que celles 
indiquées, le consentement exprès de SUN-TEX Gmbh est à demander, faute de 
quoi SUN-TEX Gmbh n‘assumera aucune responsabilité pour toute utilisation 
non-recommandée.• Avvertenza: Il produttore si riserva di apportare modifiche 
per il miglioramento tecnico del prodotto. I valori privi di tolleranza sono da in-
tendersi come valore nominale con una tolleranza di ±5%. Tutti i dati corrispon-
dono allo stato attuale delle nostre conoscenze; le informazioni fornite non sono 
legalmente vincolanti. Per ulteriori utilizzi è necessaria l’autorizzazione da parte 
di SUN-TEX Gmbh. Senza una dichiarazione di autorizzazione emessa da SUN-
TEX GmbH non rispondiamo di nessun utilizzo che diverga da quelli indicati. • 
Nota: Sujeto a cambios según mejoras técnicas. Valores indicativos sin niveles 
de tolerancia, son valores nominales con un promedio de tolerancia de ±5%. Es-
tos datos son valores medios de la producción actual y corresponden al nivel de 
conocimiento presente. Son solo a titulo informativo y sin efecto legal alguno.
Para otros usos y aplicaciones es necesaria la autorización por parte de SUN-
TEX GmbH. Sin dicha autorización, no asumimos la responsabilidad de ningún 
uso o aplicación que sean diferentes a los aquí indicados.

Special Features 

Clean & Care 

reinigung & Pflege / Nettoyage & 
Entretien / lavaggio & conservazione / 
limpieza & Mantenimiento

clEAN & cArE 

+/- 0,5 % DIN EN
53892/2

Grundgewebe / base / support / base / tejido base

Warenbreite / width / laize / altezza / ancho

Materialstärke / thickness / wpaisseur du tissu / spessore del 
tessuto / grosor

Gewicht  / total weight  / poids total  / peso totale  / peso total

Wassersäule / water column / colonne d‘eau / colonna d‘acqua / 
columna de agua

Zugfestigkeit  Kette / tensile strength warp / élongation de 
la traction dans la chaîne / resistenza alla trazione ordito / 
resistencia a la tensión urdimbre

Zugfestigkeit  Schuss / tensile strength weft / élongation de 
la traction dans la trame / resistenza alla trazione trama / 
resistencia a la tensión trama

Dimensionsstabilität / dimensional stability / 
stabilité dimensionnelle / stabilità dimensionale / 
estabilidad dimensional

Wasserabweisung / water repellency / résistance au mouillage
superficiel / idrorepellenza / repelencia al agua

Beschichtung / coating / enduction / spalmatura / revestimiento

Ölabweisung / oil repellency / résistance à l‘huile / 
oleorepellenza /repelencia al aceite

Wetterechtheit / weather fastness / résistance aux intempéries/
resistenza alle intemperie / resistencia a la intemperie

höchstzugkraftdehnung / max. tensile strength elongation / 
élongation max. de la force de traction / resistenza allo strappo / 
máxima capacidad de estiramiento

Verdeck niemals feucht zusammenlegen und verstauen!
Never fold or  store the cover when wet!
Le taud ne doit jamais être plié et rangé en étant mouillé!
Mai ripiegare e sistemare la copertura in stato bagnato!
Nunca doble o guarde la cubierta húmeda!

regelmäßig lüften.
Ventilate regularly.
Aérer régulièrement.
Aerare regolarmente.
Ventilar regularmente.

Niemals in der Waschmaschine reinigen.
Never clean the cover in a washing machine.
Ne pas laver en machine.
Mai lavare nella lavatrice.
Nunca limpie en lavadora.

Verdeck nicht mit zusätzlichen Plastikfolien abdecken.
Never use any additional plastic cover.
Ne pas couvrir avec une couverture en plastique supplémentaire.
Non ricoprire la copertura con fogli di plastica addizionali. 
Nunca cubra con un plástico adicional.

losen Schmutz regelmäßig entfernen.
remove loose dirt regularly.
retirer la saleté régulièrement.
rimuovere regolarmente lo sporco allentato.
remueva la suciedad. 

Kochen unter dem Verdeck soll vermieden werden. 
Avoid cooking underneath the cover.
Ne pas faire la cuisine sous la capote.
Evitare di cucinare sotto la copertura.
Evite cocinar debajo de la cubierta.

Niemals mit hochdruckreinigern behandeln.
Never clean the cover with high-pressure cleaners.
Ne jamais nettoyer avec des nettoyeurs haute pression.
In nessun caso trattare con pulitori ad alta pressione.
Nunca limpie la cubierta con agentes de limpieza a presión.

5 Jahre Garantie * / 5 years warranty */ 5 ans de garantie * /  
5 anni di garanzia * / 5 años de garantía *

Wasserfest / water resistant / imperméable / 
resistenza alle intemperie / resistencia a la intemperie

Schimmelabweisend ausgerüstet / mildew resistant finish /
protection contre les moisissures / resistente alle muffe / 
acabado fungicida

TEXgard Ausrüstung / TEXgard Finish / Traitement 
TEXgard / Finisaggio TEXgard / Acabado TEXgard

Sonnensegel/Bimini
Sunsail/Bimini

Voile pare-soleil/Bimini
Tendalini/Bimini

Velas/Biminis

Sommerabdeckung/Verdeck
Summer Cover/Tarpaulin/Dodger

Couverture estivale/Prélart/Capote
Copertura estiva/Copertone 

Cubiertas para el verano/Capotas

Winterabdeckung
Winter cover

Couverture d‘hivernage
Copertura invernale
Cubierta de invierno

Console Cover
Console covers

Protection de la console
Copertura consolle

Capota para consola de barco
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www.sattler-nautex.com* Detailinformationen auf: / Detailed information at: / Des informations 
détaillées on: /  Informazioni dettagliate su: / Más información detallada:

www.sattler-twilight.comwww.sattler-twilight.com

NIETEN FALZ

the best quality 
for your boat.

not only premium acrylic fabrics, but also pvc quali-

ties form part of this collection. you will find the right 

material for every application around and on your boat 

and beyond that, in attractive colors and structures. 

the sun protection 
of your choice, with 
transparency and 
heat protection.

the ideal solution for your requirerments in terms of 

modern privacy, glare and sun protection. create your 

own personal daylight mood with the new qualities of 

the twilight collection by sattler. 

the 
world of
Sattler.
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available upon request.



www.world-of-sattler.com
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